Produktinformation

Anbauplattform
Ohne Anbauplattform

Schaukelanbau
Ohne Schaukelanbau

Rutschenaufstellmal Lange
Pfostenbreite

AulRenmal’ Breite
Podesthdhe

Bedarf Farbeimer (Stk.)
Bedarf Dachfolie (Stk.)
Material

Material Pfosten

AuBenmal Hohe
Pfostentiefe

Grundflache

Material Dach

Dachform

Sandkasten

Bedarf Schaukelanker (Stk.)
Anzahl Pfosten

AuRenmal Tiefe

Spielturm Anna
Artikel-Nr. 22124

Rutsche
Ohne Rutsche

Kletteranbau
OhneKletteranbau

194 cm

6,8cm

107 cm

125 cm

2

1

Nordische Fichte
Fichte natur belassen
270 cm

6,8 cm

1,14 m?

M assivholzdach
Pultdach
Inklusive

4

4 Stk.

107 cm
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